Rang

O N OB WN -

Resultat

72
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64

Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2020

OL 01 Innertkirchen

Schiitze

Schlappi Patrick
Brog Silvan
Siegenthaler Werner
Frutiger Stefan

von Bergen Christian
v.Weissenfluh Marina
Schlappi Werner
Maurer Andreas
Abplanalp Martin
Winterberger Bruno
Thoéni Thomas

Roth Christian
Rufibach Hans
Wenger Martin
Hassler Christian
Zenger Kurt

Frutiger Simon
Neiger Ivan

Maurer Bruno

Kehrli Sandro

von Bergen Andreas
Blatter Urs
v.Weissenfluh Ursula
Moor Kurt

Thoni Bethli

Frutiger Alain

Kehrli Kilian

Brunner Walter
v.Weissenfluh Otto
Huber Andreas
Schild Werner
Schlappi Hanskaspar
von Bergen Urs
Kubli Monika

Stirn Marc

von Bergen Rudolf
Maurer Roman
v.Weissenfluh Michael
Frutiger Christof

von Bergen Thomas
Liechti Benjamin
Meyer Peter
Willener Edi

Kehrli Walter
Abplanalp Andreas
Anderegg Otto
Banholzer Martin
Schild Bruno

Maurer Ernst
Schlappi Sina

von Bergen Walter
Maurer Walter
Willener Alexander
Wyss Werner

Jahrgang

1995
2000
1972
1979
1979
1998
1961
1983
1989
1991
1972
1977
1978
1980
1982
1983
1984
1985
1988
2005
2000
1957
1965
1966
1977
1985
1989
1934
1956
1959
1963
1963
1978
1980
1980
1983
1986
1986
1990
1991
2005
1945
1955
1962
1965
1968
1969
1974
1976
2001
1953
1957
1962
1962
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Verein

Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschiitzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schutzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschiitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
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Resultat

64
64
64
64
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Schiitze

Meyer Niklaus

von Bergen Andrea
Abplanalp Daniel
Anderegg Tino
Wiedemeier Markus
Maurer Manuela
Grappi Michael
Anderegg Simon
Leuthold Nico
Zumbrunn Sven
von Bergen Andreas
Enz Wilhelm

Moor Willi
Abplanalp Andreas
Moor Beat

Kehrli Bruno
Herzer Beat
Wiedemeier Heidi
Kohler Kevin

Meyer Nadine
Frutiger Arnold
Maurer Elisabeth
Thoni Heini
Abplanalp Chrigel
Raz Sara

von Bergen Samuel
Kohler Linus
v.Weissenfluh Beat
Huggler Mathias
Oberli Marc
Abplanalp Ulrich
von Bergen Peter
Schlappi Erika
Wyss Marianne
Moor Anton
Thring Christian
Abplanalp Alexander
Huggler Bianca
Kehrli Dominic
Maurer Alexander
Nageli Hans
Zenger Andreas
Schlappi Sandra
Gilgen Daniel
Michel Alexandra
Frutiger Jonas
Abplanalp Linus
Fuhrer Simon
Marty Kilian

Kehrli Marc
Abplanalp Yanick
Kohler Dani

Zahnd Raphael
Amacher Ernst
Schwertfeger Martin
Liechti Hans-Matthias
Ammann Roland
Marty David

Jahrgang

1968
1974
1977
1981
1981
1984
1993
1997
1998
2005
1958
1959
1961
1969
1970
1978
1987
1989
2002
2001
1952
1957
1957
1972
1983
2007
2004
2004
2002
2000
1953
1955
1964
1966
1967
1972
1984
2005
2002
1947
1958
1976
1990
1991
1995
2009
2005
1945
1991
2009
2003
2003
2002
1948
1952
1970
1992
1993
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Verein

Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Guttannen Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schutzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft



Rang

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Resultat

57
57
57
57
57
57
56
54
53
52
52
51

Schiitze

Frutiger Silvan
Kohler Patrick

Roth Janis

Scheller Bruno
Schlappi Hans

van Schagen Adrian
Lotscher Nico

Kiser Martin
Abplanlp Hanspeter
Rufibach Walter
Huber Markus
Abplanalp Beat

Jahrgang

2007
2005
2001
1942
1960
1996
2005
1997
1979
1942
1991
1997
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Waffe

90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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Verein

Schattenhalb Feldschitzen
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schitzengesellschaft
Schattenhalb Feldschutzen
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schiitzengesellschaft
Innertkirchen Schuitzengesellschaft
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